June 2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10 AM - 6 PM

9 AM - 4PM

10 AM - 6 PM
5

10 AM - 1 PM
6

9AM -1PM

9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play
(recommended age 3-6)

11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes
(recommended age 1-3)

9-10 AM Caregivers Support
Group & Dementia Program

10

1"

12

13

14

9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play
(recommended age 3-6)

9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play
(recommended age 3-6)

11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes
(recommended age 1-3)

17

18

19

20

21

9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play
(recommended age 3-6)

9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play
(recommended age 3-6)

11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes
(recommended age 1-3)

6:30 — 7:30 PM Civics
Education with Caleb
Murphy

10-12 Ceramics Painting with
Sue High
Sign-up Required

SUMMER PROGRAM COLOR OUR WORLD

WEEK 1 — SHOW YOUR COLORS

24

25

26

27

28

9:30 AM CREATORS
(recommended age 3-6)

1-2:30 PM MAKERS
(recommended age 7-12)

9:30 AM CREATORS
(recommended age 3-6)

11AM
(recommended age 0-3)

1-2:30 PM Whitefield REC

10:30 AM at Highland Park
Storyteller Shawn Middleton

1 PM Author Talk with Abi
Maxwell (via zoom)
Sign-up requested




