	un	2	N	2	5
U	uı		U		J

Julie 2023								
Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
10 AM - 6 PM	9 AM - 4 PM	10 AM - 6 PM	10 AM - 1 PM	9 AM - 1 PM				
3	4	5	6	7				
		9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play (recommended age 3-6) 11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes (recommended age 1-3)	9-10 AM Caregivers Support Group & Dementia Program					
10	11	12	13	14				
9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play (recommended age 3-6)		9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play (recommended age 3-6) 11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes (recommended age 1-3)						
17	18	19	20	21				
9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play (recommended age 3-6)		9:30 AM Pre-K Stories & Play (recommended age 3-6) 11AM Toddler Tales & Tunes (recommended age 1-3) 6:30 - 7:30 PM Civics Education with Caleb Murphy		10-12 Ceramics Painting with Sue High Sign-up Required				
	SUMMER	PROGRAM COLOR O	JR WORLD					
	W	EEK 1 – SHOW YOUR COLO	ORS					
24	25	26	27	28				
9:30 AM CREATORS (recommended age 3-6) 1-2:30 PM MAKERS (recommended age 7-12)		9:30 AM CREATORS (recommended age 3-6) 11AM PLAYERS (recommended age 0-3) 1-2:30 PM Whitefield REC	10:30 AM at Highland Park Storyteller Shawn Middleton	1 PM Author Talk with Abi Maxwell (via zoom) Sign-up requested				